MARCH ‘REQUIEM’ INTENTION

is on Monday 15th March 2021 at 10AM

The recently departed, and those named below will be prayed for at this Requiem.

Those named below are remembered on the Sunday before
and the actual date itself.

1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th

8th
9th

10th
11th

12th
13th

Anne Thompson
Bryan David Stringer
William John Smith
Frances Smith

Doris Irene Haselden

Zachary Benjamin David
Holman BABY

Maureen May Whitehouse
Betty Kernahan

Edward John Christmas
Marjorie Joan Cornell

Elsie Edith Chesterton
Albert Frederick Martin
John William Palmer

John Reginald Harmer Bistor
Dorothy Isabelle Palmer
Christopher Chavasse BisHop
Elsie Pamela Chilmaid
Sheila Kathleen Haselden
Eileen Agnew

Patricia Ann West

Grace Margaret Wardell

15th
17th
19th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
27th

28th
29th

30th

Monica Joan Barrow
Winifred Calmels

Stanley Hope Philpot
Francis Searle Priest
William Green Boyd Priest
Michael Peter Beek Priest *
Sheila Constance Gibbs
Bruce David Newton
Rachael Emma Loft INFANT
Ethel Elizabeth Whattler
Freda May Wren

William Branch

Alice Elizabeth Emily Goldsmith
Henry John Eldridge
Marjorie Isabel Eagle
Arthur Richard Pigden
Stanley Eric Oake
Elsie May Shipman
Iris Branch

Joyce Lily Parker
Tommy Thompson

PLEASE NOTE: The names of those who have been deceased
more than 20 years have been removed (except for * previous Incumbents)

They will be remembered IF someone attends this requiem mass
AND requests their inclusion in the prayers.

* = This priest was a former Vicar of Higham

SAVE US, SAVIOUR OF THE WORLD,
FOR BY YOUR CROSS AND RESURRECTION
YOU HAVE SET US FREE!
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